SWEEPERS > RIDE-ON

KM 100/120 R BP

Maximize productivity and clean any
environment.

This configurable ride-on sweeper is designed to minimize your
total cost of cleaning. It is perfect for larger cleaning tasks whether
they are indoors or out.

Clean for long periods with easy debris disposal

Debris container holds up to 31 gallons of dirt

Easy waste disposal due to the hydraulic container emptying
high dump (>4ft 11in)

Up to 3.5 hours of run time with a fully charged battery

Easy operation, high productivity

Operator functions are color coded yellow
Working speed of 4.35 mph results in higher productivity
Convenient operation with logically linked function

KM 100/120 R BP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Cleaning path in
Brush quantity units
Brush diameter in
Main broom speed rpm
Debris bin capacity gal
Debris bin emptying height inch
Total machine battery voltage \"
Filter area ft2
Productivity (practical/theoretical) ft2/hr
Climbing ability %
Weight with batteries Ibs
Dimensions (L X W x H) in
EQUIPMENT
Order No. Description
9.899-870.0 KM 100/120 R Bp, AGM batteries, shelf charger
ACCESSORIES

Order No. Description

6.905-095.0 Main broom
6.905-986.0  Side broom

8.629-184.0  Battery pack 24V, 6v, AGM, 3 required
8.642-664.0 Battery charger, 24V, 50A

6.414-532.0  Round filter
6.815-172.0 Key
2.853.095.0 Deluxe seat add-on kit

2.852-913.0  Left side broom add-on kit

2.853-034.0 4 Side broom add-on kit

2.852-491.0 Ram protection add-on kit

2.853-030.0 Vacuum add-on kit

2.853-048.0 Wheel set, hard, non-chalking

2.852-828.0 Overhead guard
2.853-092.0 Blue spotlight add-on kit
2.853-042.0 Rear light add-on kit
2.853-094.0 Work lighting add-on kit
2.852-863.0 STVZO add-on kit

2.852-911.0  Warning beacon revolving signal add-on kit

6.905-190.0  Main broom, soft
6.905-191.0  Main broom, hard
6.906-133.0  Side broom, soft
6.906-065.0 Side broom, hard
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List Price
$ 30,410.00

List Price
836.00
340.00

1,555.00
1,395.00
654.00
39.10
1,375.00
3,215.00
9,060.00
1,415.00
676.00
1,440.00
3,660.00
8,010.00
801.00
417.00
687.00
26.70
1,145.00
687.00
501.00
195.00
180.00
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