KM 100/120 R BP







Maximize productivity and clean any environment.

This configurable ride-on sweeper is designed to minimize your total cost of cleaning. It is perfect for larger cleaning tasks whether they are indoors or out.

Clean for long periods with easy debris disposal

- Debris container holds up to 31 gallons of dirt
- Easy waste disposal due to the hydraulic container emptying high dump (>4ft 11in)
- Up to 3.5 hours of run time with a fully charged battery

Easy operation, high productivity

- Operator functions are color coded yellow
- Working speed of 4.35 mph results in higher productivity
- Convenient operation with logically linked function

KM 100/120 R BP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Cleaning path	in	28.7-50
Brush quantity	units	1-4
Brush diameter	in	5
Main broom speed	rpm	600
Debris bin capacity	gal	31.7
Debris bin emptying height	inch	60
Total machine battery voltage	V	24
Filter area	ft²	64.5
Productivity (practical/theoretical)	ft²/hr	75,577
Climbing ability	%	18
Weight with batteries	lbs	1,580
Dimensions (L x W x H)	in	67 x 47 x 54

EQUIPMENT

Order No.	Description		List Price	
9.899-870.0	KM 100/120 R Bp, AGM batteries, shelf charger	\$	30,410.00	

ACCESSORIES

	Order No.	Order No. Description		List Price	
•	6.905-095.0	Main broom	\$	836.00	
-	6.905-986.0	Side broom	\$	340.00	
	8.629-184.0	Battery pack 24V, 6v, AGM, 3 required	\$	1,555.00	
	8.642-664.0	Battery charger, 24V, 50A	\$	1,395.00	
	6.414-532.0	Round filter	\$	654.00	
-	6.815-172.0	Key	\$	39.10	
	2.853.095.0	Deluxe seat add-on kit	\$	1,375.00	
	2.852-913.0	Left side broom add-on kit	\$	3,215.00	
	2.853-034.0	4 Side broom add-on kit	\$	9,060.00	
	2.852-491.0	Ram protection add-on kit	\$	1,415.00	
	2.853-030.0	Vacuum add-on kit	\$	676.00	
	2.853-048.0	Wheel set, hard, non-chalking	\$	1,440.00	
	2.852-835.0	Water spray add-on kit	\$	3,660.00	
	2.852-828.0	Overhead guard	\$	8,010.00	
	2.853-092.0	Blue spotlight add-on kit	\$	801.00	
	2.853-042.0	Rear light add-on kit	\$	417.00	
	2.853-094.0	Work lighting add-on kit	\$	687.00	
	2.852-863.0	STVZO add-on kit	\$	26.70	
	2.852-911.0	Warning beacon revolving signal add-on kit	\$	1,145.00	
	6.905-190.0	Main broom, soft	\$	687.00	
	6.905-191.0	Main broom, hard	\$	501.00	
	6.906-133.0	Side broom, soft	\$	195.00	
	6.906-065.0	Side broom, hard	\$	180.00	

■ Included □ Optional